D A T A  S H E E T
RP7900 Series
Regenerative Power System
RP7931A - RP7936A (200/208 VAC)
RP7941A - RP7946A (400/480 VAC)
RP7951A - RP7953A (200/208 VAC)
RP7961A - RP7963A (400/480 VAC)
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
Available models
200/208 VAC models
RP7931A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 400 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7932A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 125 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7933A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 800 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7935A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 250 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7936A Regenerative Power System 160 V, ± 125 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7951A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 20 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7952A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 40 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7953A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ± 20 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
400/480 VAC models
RP7941A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 400 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7942A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 125 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7943A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 800 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7945A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 250 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7946A Regenerative Power System 160 V, ± 125 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7961A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 20 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7962A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 40 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7963A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ± 20 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
AC input voltages
If the AC input voltage where the power supply will be used is:
–– 180 to 229, 3 phase, please choose a 200/208 VAC model
(RP7931A - RP7936A, RP7951A - RP7953A)
–– 340 to 528, 3 phase, please choose a 400/480 VAC model
(RP7941A - RP7946A, RP7961A - RP7963A)
Line cords and terminations (plugs)
Due to the number of different line cords and terminations around the world, the RP7900
power supplies do not come with line cords or terminations. Users will need to supply
their own dependent on the local laws and codes of the country/region where the power
supply will be used.
Option
Option UK6 Commercial calibration with test results data
Accessories
14585A Control and Analysis Software for Advanced Power Supplies
RP7909A Rack Mount Kit for RP7900 Regenerative Power System
SD1000A Safety Disconnect System for RP7950 and RP7960 models
–– Option 500 Up to 500 V, up to 60 A; for RP7951A, 52A, 61A, and 62A models only
–– Option 950 Up to 950 V, up to 60 A; for RP7951A, 52A, 53A, 61A, 62A, 63A models only